
MONDAYS, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Northagate Bay 3 0740 0740 0915 1105 1430 1735

Kingsthorpe Waitrose 0750 0750 0925 1115 1440 1745

Brixworth Library x x x 1129 1454 1759

Chapel Brampton opp Cedar Hythe 0757 0757 0932 x x x

Spratton The Allotments 0801 0801 0936 1134 1459 1804

Creaton opp Bricklayers Arms PH 0805 0805 x x x x

Creaton  adj The Jetty x x 0940 1138 1503 1808

Hollowell adj The Green 0808 0808 x 1141 1506 1811

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter 0812 0812 x 1145 1510 1815

Guilsborough adj Guilsborough County School 0814 x x x

Thornby opp Red Lion PH 0947 1150 1515

Naseby Phone Box x x 1521

Welford opp Primary School 0955 1200 1531

60Northampton   •   Kingsthorpe  •   Brixworth  •  Creaton  •  Guilsborough
•  Naseby  •  Welford

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Northgate Bay 3 0740 0740 0910 1430 1735

Kingsthorpe Waitrose 0750 0750 0920 1440 1745

Brixworth Library x x x 1454 1759

Chapel Brampton opp Cedar Hythe 0757 0757 0927 x x

Spratton The Allotments 0801 0801 0931 1459 1804

Creaton opp Bricklayers Arms PH 0805 0805 x x x

Creaton  adj The Jetty x x 0935 1503 1808

Hollowell adj The Green 0808 0808 0938 1506 1811

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter 0812 0812 0942 1510 1815

Guilsborough adj Guilsborough County School 0814 x x

Thornby opp Red Lion PH 0947 1515

Naseby Phone Box x 1521

Welford opp Primary School 0955 1531

Key

 Sch    runs on school days only

 Hol    runs on school holidays only



60Welford   •   Guilsborough   •   Holowell  •  Creaton  •  Brixworth
•  Kingsthorpe  •  Northampton

MONDAYS, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Welford opp Primary School 0957 1205 1533 1533

Naseby Phone Box 1007 1215 x x

Thornby Red Lion PH 1011 1219 1543 1543

Guilsborough adj Guilsborough County School x x x 1545

Guilsborough adj Bus Shelter 0820 1017 1225 1549 1549

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter x x x x x 1816

Hollowell opp The Green 0823 1020 1228 1552 1552 x

Creaton Bricklayers Arms PH 0826 1023 1231 1555 1555 1821

Creaton adj The Jetty x 1025 1233 x x x

Spratton The Allotments 0830 1029 1237 1559 1559 1825

Brixworth opp Library 0835 1034 1242 x x 1830

Chapel Brampton adj Cedar Hythe x x x 1603 1603 x

Kingsthorpe opp Waitrose 0849 1048 1256 1609 1609 1844

Northagate Bay 3 0900 1059 1307 1617 1617 1855

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Welford opp Primary School 1326 1533 1533

Naseby Phone Box x x x

Thornby Red Lion PH 1336 1543 1543

Guilsborough adj Guilsborough County School x x 1545

Guilsborough adj Bus Shelter 0820 1342 1549 1549

Guilsborough opp Bus Shelter x x x x 1816

Hollowell opp The Green 0823 1345 1552 1552 x

Creaton Bricklayers Arms PH 0826 1348 1555 1555 1821

Creaton adj The Jetty x 1350 x x x

Spratton The Allotments 0830 1354 1559 1559 1825

Brixworth opp Library 0835 1359 x x 1830

Chapel Brampton adj Cedar Hythe x x 1603 1603 x

Kingsthorpe opp Waitrose 0849 1413 1609 1609 1844

Northagate Bay 3 0900 1422 1617 1617 1855

Key

 Sch    runs on school days only

 Hol    runs on school holidays only


